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Malmö Open Kadetter Malmö Florett Damer

Final results (13 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 MATYSIAK Katarzyna POL WARTA-MUSZKIETE

2 WISOKY Weronika POL WARTA-MUSZKIETE

3 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia POL WARTA-MUSZKIETE

3 WOJTALUK Julia POL KU AZS UK BYDGO

5 MICHNIEWICZ Julia POL WARTA-MUSZKIETE

6 PALKA Dominika POL WARTA-MUSZKIETE

7 JOERGENSEN Laeticia DEN HFK HELLERUP

8 GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol DEN HFK HELLERUP

9 BAKHUREVICH Madina SWE MFFG MALMÖ

10 HOLBERG Maja SWE KFK KALMAR

11 VAABEN Naja DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

12 JÖNSSON Line SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

13 JÄDERLING Miranda SWE EGF SOLNA
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Malmö Open Kadetter Malmö Florett Damer

Formula of the competition

13 fencers

Poules round 1:

13 fencers

2 poules 

13 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

13 fencers

2 poules 

13 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 13 fencers



3

Malmö Open Kadetter Malmö Florett Damer

Initial ranking (13 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 HOLBERG Maja SWE KFK KALMAR

2 BAKHUREVICH Madina SWE MFFG MALMÖ

3 JÖNSSON Line SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

4 JÄDERLING Miranda SWE EGF SOLNA

5 JOERGENSEN Laeticia DEN HFK HELLERUP

6 VAABEN Naja DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

7 WISOKY Weronika POL WARTA-MUSZKIETE

7 WOJTALUK Julia POL KU AZS UK BYDGO

7 MICHNIEWICZ Julia POL WARTA-MUSZKIETE

7 PALKA Dominika POL WARTA-MUSZKIETE

7 MATYSIAK Katarzyna POL WARTA-MUSZKIETE

12 GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol DEN HFK HELLERUP

12 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia POL WARTA-MUSZKIETE



4

Malmö Open Kadetter Malmö Florett Damer

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 3

Referee: FEMØ Philip Alexander FKT KOBENHAVN

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MATYSIAK Katarzyna WARTA-MUSZKIETE 0.400 -1 16 4

WISOKY Weronika WARTA-MUSZKIETE 1.000 14 25 1

WOJTALUK Julia KU AZS UK BYDGO 0.800 5 19 2

JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA 0.000 -18 7 6

HOLBERG Maja KFK KALMAR 0.200 -6 16 5

JOERGENSEN Laeticia HFK HELLERUP 0.600 6 19 3
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Poule number 2    Piste number 4

Referee: TSORONIS Alexander FKT KOBENHAVN

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MICHNIEWICZ Julia WARTA-MUSZKIETE 0.666 7 26 3

PALKA Dominika WARTA-MUSZKIETE 0.666 6 25 4

BRONIKOWSKA Zofia WARTA-MUSZKIETE 1.000 23 30 1

JÖNSSON Line ARA HELSINGBORG 0.166 -16 13 6

BAKHUREVICH Madina MFFG MALMÖ 0.333 -12 15 5

VAABEN Naja FKT KOBENHAVN 0.000 -17 12 7

GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol HFK HELLERUP 0.666 9 22 2

3

V

V

3

V

2

V

0

2

V

V

0

V

0

V

1

V

1

4

V

V

4

0

V

V4

3

0

V

1

V

4

V

2

V

V

1

V

4

V

3

V

1



5

Malmö Open Kadetter Malmö Florett Damer

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (13 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia WARTA-MUSZKIETE 1.000 23 30 qualified

2 WISOKY Weronika WARTA-MUSZKIETE 1.000 14 25 qualified

3 WOJTALUK Julia KU AZS UK BYDGO 0.800 5 19 qualified

4 GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol HFK HELLERUP 0.666 9 22 qualified

5 MICHNIEWICZ Julia WARTA-MUSZKIETE 0.666 7 26 qualified

6 PALKA Dominika WARTA-MUSZKIETE 0.666 6 25 qualified

7 JOERGENSEN Laeticia HFK HELLERUP 0.600 6 19 qualified

8 MATYSIAK Katarzyna WARTA-MUSZKIETE 0.400 -1 16 qualified

9 BAKHUREVICH Madina MFFG MALMÖ 0.333 -12 15 qualified

10 HOLBERG Maja KFK KALMAR 0.200 -6 16 qualified

11 JÖNSSON Line ARA HELSINGBORG 0.166 -16 13 qualified

12 VAABEN Naja FKT KOBENHAVN 0.000 -17 12 qualified

13 JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA 0.000 -18 7 qualified
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Malmö Open Kadetter Malmö Florett Damer

Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 3

Referee: EVERITT Marcus Elgaard FKT KOBENHAVN

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MATYSIAK Katarzyna WARTA-MUSZKIETE 0.833 15 28 2

BRONIKOWSKA Zofia WARTA-MUSZKIETE 1.000 19 29 1

MICHNIEWICZ Julia WARTA-MUSZKIETE 0.500 2 22 3

VAABEN Naja FKT KOBENHAVN 0.500 -4 22 5

GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol HFK HELLERUP 0.166 -6 21 6

JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA 0.000 -23 7 7

BAKHUREVICH Madina MFFG MALMÖ 0.500 -3 19 4
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Poule number 2    Piste number 4

Referee: ENARSSON Simon LJFK LJUNGBY

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PALKA Dominika WARTA-MUSZKIETE 0.400 -4 14 5

WISOKY Weronika WARTA-MUSZKIETE 1.000 20 25 1

WOJTALUK Julia KU AZS UK BYDGO 0.800 7 19 2

HOLBERG Maja KFK KALMAR 0.400 -4 16 4

JÖNSSON Line ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -19 6 6

JOERGENSEN Laeticia HFK HELLERUP 0.400 0 14 3

V

1

V

2

V

1

V

1

V

3

V

1

V3

2

V

2

1

V

0

V

0

V

1

V

3

V

V

2

V

1



7

Malmö Open Kadetter Malmö Florett Damer

Ranking after all poule rounds (13 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia WARTA-MUSZKIETE 1.000 42 59 qualified

2 WISOKY Weronika WARTA-MUSZKIETE 1.000 34 50 qualified

3 WOJTALUK Julia KU AZS UK BYDGO 0.800 12 38 qualified

4 MATYSIAK Katarzyna WARTA-MUSZKIETE 0.636 14 44 qualified

5 MICHNIEWICZ Julia WARTA-MUSZKIETE 0.583 9 48 qualified

6 PALKA Dominika WARTA-MUSZKIETE 0.545 2 39 qualified

7 JOERGENSEN Laeticia HFK HELLERUP 0.500 6 33 qualified

8 GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol HFK HELLERUP 0.416 3 43 qualified

9 BAKHUREVICH Madina MFFG MALMÖ 0.416 -15 34 qualified

10 HOLBERG Maja KFK KALMAR 0.300 -10 32 qualified

11 VAABEN Naja FKT KOBENHAVN 0.250 -21 34 qualified

12 JÖNSSON Line ARA HELSINGBORG 0.090 -35 19 qualified

13 JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA 0.000 -41 14 qualified
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Malmö Open Kadetter Malmö Florett Damer

Table of 16

1 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia
WARTA-MUSZKIETE

16 ----------

BRONIKOWSKA Zofia

9 BAKHUREVICH Madina
MFFG MALMÖ

8 GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol
HFK HELLERUP

GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol
15/7

5 MICHNIEWICZ Julia
WARTA-MUSZKIETE

12 JÖNSSON Line
ARA HELSINGBORG

MICHNIEWICZ Julia
15/8

13 JÄDERLING Miranda
EGF SOLNA

4 MATYSIAK Katarzyna
WARTA-MUSZKIETE

MATYSIAK Katarzyna
15/0

3 WOJTALUK Julia
KU AZS UK BYDGO

14 ----------

WOJTALUK Julia

11 VAABEN Naja
FKT KOBENHAVN

6 PALKA Dominika
WARTA-MUSZKIETE

PALKA Dominika
15/7

7 JOERGENSEN Laeticia
HFK HELLERUP

10 HOLBERG Maja
KFK KALMAR

JOERGENSEN Laetici
15/6

15 ----------

2 WISOKY Weronika
WARTA-MUSZKIETE

WISOKY Weronika

Table of 8

BRONIKOWSKA Zofia
15/4

MATYSIAK Katarzyna
15/8

WOJTALUK Julia
15/6

WISOKY Weronika
15/10

Semi-finals

MATYSIAK Katarzyna
15/9

WISOKY Weronika
15/8

Final

MATYSIAK Katarzyna
15/13


